Berryessa Campus Schedule

Class

Monday, May 4
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F

Tuesday, May 5
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F

Monday, May 11
Kindergarten All-Day
Grade 2
Grade 4
Grade 5

Tuesday, May 12
Grade 5
Grade 1
Grade 3
Grade 2
Grade 1
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 8

Wednesday, May 13
Grade 3
Grade 3
Kindergarten All-Day
Grade 2
Grade 4
Grade 1
Grade 6
Grade 8

Thursday, May 14
Grade 1
Kindergarten All-Day
Grade 2
Kindergarten All-Day
Grade 4
Grade 7
Grade 7
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Teacher(s)

Miss Preeti, Miss Prerana
Miss Cici, Miss Meng
Miss Deepthi, Miss Saroja

Miss Khushali, Miss Sarah
Miss Lavanya, Miss Ora
Miss Shivani, Miss Sonali

Mrs. Gore, Mrs. Sirajudeen
Mrs. Joseph

Ms. Villarreal

Mrs. So

Mrs. Uribe-Muro
Mrs. Yang

Mr. Miller

Mrs. Prabhu
Mrs. Nicolas
Ms. Lau

Mrs. Moreno
Mrs. Schneider

Mrs. Ilavajhula
Mrs. Calderon

Mrs. Gong, Mrs. Hu
Mr. Arthur

Mrs. Kamala

Mrs. Ortega

Ms. Singh

Mr. Helmer

Mrs. Patankar

Mrs. Hua, Ms. Silva
Mrs. Catalano

Mrs. Sinha, Mrs. Stotler
Ms. Jimenez-Aleman
Mr. Gomes

Mrs. Wang

Where

Room D5
Room D6
Room D7

Room D8
Room A1l
Room A2

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Time

9:15 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

9:15 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:45 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:45 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:45 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:45 am.
12:45 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

(Please allow a few extra minutes to park. We will begin each performance on time.)
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