

SPRING PROGRAM

Berryessa Campus Schedule

Class	Teacher(s)	Where	Time
Monday, May 4			
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Preeti, Miss Prerana	Room D5	9:15 a.m.
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Cici, Miss Meng	Room D6	9:45 a.m.
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Deepthi, Miss Saroja	Room D7	10:15 a.m.
Tuesday, May 5			
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Khushali, Miss Sarah	Room D8	9:15 a.m.
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Lavanya, Miss Ora	Room A1	9:45 a.m.
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Shivani, Miss Sonali	Room A2	10:15 a.m.
Monday, May 11			
Kindergarten All-Day	Mrs. Gore, Mrs. Sirajudeen	Multi-Purpose Room	10:30 a.m.
Grade 2	Mrs. Joseph	Multi-Purpose Room	11:45 a.m.
Grade 4	Ms. Villarreal	Multi-Purpose Room	12:45 p.m.
Grade 5	Mrs. So	Multi-Purpose Room	1:45 p.m.
Tuesday, May 12			
Grade 5	Mrs. Uribe-Muro	Multi-Purpose Room	8:30 a.m.
Grade 1	Mrs. Yang	Multi-Purpose Room	9:30 a.m.
Grade 3	Mr. Miller	Multi-Purpose Room	10:30 a.m.
Grade 2	Mrs. Prabhu	Multi-Purpose Room	11:45 a.m.
Grade 1	Mrs. Nicolas	Multi-Purpose Room	12:45 p.m.
Grade 5	Ms. Lau	Multi-Purpose Room	1:45 p.m.
Grade 6	Mrs. Moreno	Multi-Purpose Room	6:30 p.m.
Grade 8	Mrs. Schneider	Multi-Purpose Room	7:30 p.m.
Wednesday, May 13			
Grade 3	Mrs. Ilavajhula	Multi-Purpose Room	8:30 a.m.
Grade 3	Mrs. Calderon	Multi-Purpose Room	9:30 a.m.
Kindergarten All-Day	Mrs. Gong, Mrs. Hu	Multi-Purpose Room	10:30 a.m.
Grade 2	Mr. Arthur	Multi-Purpose Room	11:45 a.m.
Grade 4	Mrs. Kamala	Multi-Purpose Room	12:45 p.m.
Grade 1	Mrs. Ortega	Multi-Purpose Room	1:45 p.m.
Grade 6	Ms. Singh	Multi-Purpose Room	6:30 p.m.
Grade 8	Mr. Helmer	Multi-Purpose Room	7:30 p.m.
Thursday, May 14			
Grade 1	Mrs. Patankar	Multi-Purpose Room	9:30 a.m.
Kindergarten All-Day	Mrs. Hua, Ms. Silva	Multi-Purpose Room	10:30 a.m.
Grade 2	Mrs. Catalano	Multi-Purpose Room	11:45 a.m.
Kindergarten All-Day	Mrs. Sinha, Mrs. Stotler	Multi-Purpose Room	12:45 p.m.
Grade 4	Ms. Jimenez-Aleman	Multi-Purpose Room	1:45 p.m.
Grade 7	Mr. Gomes	Multi-Purpose Room	6:30 p.m.
Grade 7	Mrs. Wang	Multi-Purpose Room	7:30 p.m.



(Please allow a few extra minutes to park. We will begin each performance on time.)